KIDS IN ACTION

Hingham Public Schools
220 Central Street -- Hingham, MA 02043

Kathleen Jordan, Director

781-741-1540 x 4235

2019-2020
APPROVED MONTHLY FEE SCHEDULE
PROGRAM CHOICES 5 DAYS 3 DAYS 2 DAYS
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PRE-KINDERGARTEN FEES M-F 8:30-11:30 $485 $4,850 $485 $4,850 $485 $4,850
PRE-KINDERGARTEN EXTENDED HOURS M-F 8:30-1:00 $710 $7,100 $710 $7,100 $710 $7,100
AFTER-SCHOOL FEES (2:30 - 6:00) K-5 $445 $4,450 $315 $3,150 $255 $2,550
BEFORE-SCHOOL FEES (7:00 - 8:45) K-5 $200 $2,000 $200 $2,000 $200 $2,200
COMBINED BEFORE & AFTER FEES (Grades K-5) (7:00 - 6:00) $550 $5,500 $470 $4,700 $410 $4,100

The Kids In Action registration is for a year-long program. There is an annual $25.00 non-refundable Registration Fee.
Also upon acceptance into Kids In Action, there is a &150.00 non-refundable deposit (per child) that will be applied to the last
month’s (May) payment, or forfeited in the event of early withdrawal.
Tuition is an annual fee that is paid over 10 months, August through May.
10% Family Discount for Full-Time Siblings
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*All families will be required to pay KIA tuition electronically through H.P.S 3rd Party Billing provider, FACTS Management. The
provider charges $43.00 to set up an account. There is no charge if the annual tuition is paid in full on or before August 20,

Tuition will be debited on the 20t of the month, August through May. A transaction fee will apply to charge card transactions.
A $35.00 Schedule Change fee will be applied to approved requests.

Reimbursements will be generated upon the last day of enroliment.

A late pick up fee of $15.00 for each 15 minutes or fraction thereof will be charged for late pick up after 6:00 P.M
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